B.—Ta. 56

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Ifem.

1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405

1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417

1418
1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426

1427
1428

1429
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
1435

1436
1437

1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448

1449
1450
1451

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS--continued.

VOTE No. 109—continued.
Roabps, ETC.~—Continued.

Nelson Road District—continued.
Longford Road protective works ...
Longford to Waingaro
Lumbago
Maitai (£1 for £1)

Marahau to Sandy Bay

Motueka Coach Road (old) ..

Motueka River Bridge (Blue Gleu)

Motueka River Bridge (Kohatu to
‘Westport)

Motueka River protective works ...

Motueka River Road (West Bank)

Motueka Valley (Faulkener's)

Motueka Valley to Whangapeka ..

Moutere Mud-flat and extension ..

Moutere Valley Road

Neudorf to Dovedale

Old House Road (£1 for £1)

Onekaka Bridge .

Pakawau Main Road (£1 for £1) ..

Pariwhakaoho

Peninsula Bridge (£1 for £1), (on
account of £750)

Pohara to Terakohe

Pohara to Wainui

Quail Valley

Rameka Creek Track

Redwood Vailey Road and extension

Reece Road

Rising Sun Valley

Riwaka Road Board Roads

Riwaka to Sandy Bay aud Marahau
(Coast Track)

Rosedale Hill Road

Ruby Bay Road (Tasman), (£1 for
£1)

Sherry Valley to Kaka

Sherry Valley to Tui

Spring Creek to Lindsay Orossmg
Stanton Creek Bridge
Supplejack Valley

Swamp Road (Riwaka)

Takaka Hill Road

Takaka Main Road

Takaka River Bridge (Long Plain

Road)
Tasman Valley Road Extension
Torrent Bay Track
Trass Valley Road
Valley Hill Road (deviation)
Vant’s to Bubu
Wai-iti Valley (Upper)
Wainui to Awaroa
Wairoa Gorge Road
Wairoa River Bridge
Waitapu and Totaranui roads ...
Wangapeka Settlement (Baton), (£1
for £1)
Wangapeka to Tadmor River ...
West Road to Longford (extension)
Wharariki to Nguroa Station

Takaka

Collingwood
Waimea

Collingwood

’Fakaka
Waimea

Takaka

Waimea
Takaka
Waimea
Oollingwood
Waimea

”»

Talgaka
Collingwood
‘Waimea,

Takaka Zmd
Waimea
Takaka

”

Waimea
Takaka
Waimea

Takaka
Waimea
Takaka
Waimea

Ta k,z;tk 8
Waimea
Taky.';ka
Collingwood

1912-13.

100 |
100
100
50

50
100
250
1,250

1,400

200
100
1,300
000
275

350
200
200
200

850
150
125

50
350
350

100
200

100
100

250

[\
[ g
oo

100

200
100



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

