Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1912–13.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKScontinued.		£	6
	VOTE No. 109—continued.		ಪ ು	£
	Roads, Etc.—continued.			
1398	Nelson Road District—continued. Longford Road protective works	Takaka	100	
1399	Longford to Waingaro	,,	100	
1400	Lumbago	Collingwood	100	
1401	Maitai (£1 for £1)	Waimea	50 50	
$\frac{1402}{1403}$	Marahau to Sandy Bay Motueka Coach Road (old)	,,	100	
1404		,,	250	
1405		,,	1,250	
1400	Westport) Motueka River protective works	•	1 400	
$\frac{1406}{1407}$	ne 1 m 70 1/107 TO 1\	,,	1 ,400 200	
1408		,,	200	
1409		,,	100	
1410		,,	1,300	
$\frac{1411}{1412}$	Moutere Valley Road Neudorf to Dovedale	,,	500 275	
1413	21777 72 1 (01 01)	"	75	
1414	Onekaka Bridge	Collingwood	350	1
1415		To be less	200	
1416 1417	D 1 1 D 11 (01 0 01) (Takaka Waimea	200 200	
1417	account of £750)	vv william	200	
1418		Takaka	850	• .
1419		w .,,	150	
1420		Waimea Takaka	$\begin{array}{c} 125 \\ 50 \end{array}$	
$\frac{1421}{1422}$	TO 1 1 TO 1 1	Waimea	350	
1423	l 15 1 "	Collingwood	350	
1424		Waimea	50	
1425		•,	100 200	
1426	Riwaka to Sandy Bay and Marahau (Coast Track)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	200	
1427	Rosedale Hill Road	,,	100	
1428	£ĺ)	, ,,	100	
1429	Sherry Valley to Kaka	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 250 \\ 300 \end{array}$	
$\frac{1430}{1431}$		Takaka	200	
1432		Collingwood	250	
1433	Supplejack Valley	Waimea [50	
1434	m 1 1 FY111 E 1	Takaka and	100 175	-
1435	Takaka Hill Road	Waimea		
1436	Takaka Main Road	Takaka	100	
1437	Takaka River Bridge (Long Plain Road)	,,	3 ,325	
1438		Waimea	500	
1439		Takaka Waimea	150 150	
1440 1441	Trass Valley Road Valley Hill Road (deviation)	waimea ,,	50	
1442		Takaka	175	
1443	Wai-iti Valley (Upper)	Waimea	175	
1444		Takaka Waimea	100 100	
1445 1446	trr t To To 1	w aimea	$\begin{array}{c} 100 \\ 275 \end{array}$	
1447	Waitapu and Totaranui roads	Takaka	150	w.
1448	Wangapeka Settlement (Baton), (£1 for £1)	Waimea	50	
1449		Tokaka	50	
1450 1451		Takaka Collingwood	200 100	=
+ 207		0		